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Toy Rallye 2020 Feedback
Q1 Q

Where did you hear about the rallye?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0

Other (please specify)

Friend Email from trc@graubart.org

TRC website

Email from therallyeclub.org

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Email from trc@graubart.org 36.00% 9
Email from therallyeclub.org 16.00% 4
TRC website 20.00% 5
Friend 20.00% 5
Other (please specify) 8.00% 2
TOTAL 25

Q2 Q

Did you finish the rallye?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0

No - didn't start

No - started but didn't finish

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.00% 22

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re & SHARE SETTINGS Share Tweet Share 25 responses
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Q3 Q
How did you enjoy this virtual event?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 1

Not sure - didn't try it

So-so and maybe I'll try again

Pretty good and I'll
likely participate

next time Awesome, I'll be there

next time for sure,

and maybe bring

friends too
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Awesome, I'll be there next time for sure, and maybe bring friends too 58.33% 14
Pretty good and I'll likely participate next time 33.33% 8
So-so and maybe I'll try again 417% 1
Not a good experience and | probably will not do another one 0.00% 0
Not sure - didn't try it 417% 1
TOTAL 24

Q4 Q

How challenging or difficult did you find the event?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 1

Not sure - didn't try it

Easy
Very difficult

Difficult
About right
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very easy 0.00% 0
Easy 8.33% 2
About right 45.83% il

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re & SHARE SETTINGS Share Tweet Share 25 responses
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How did you find the length of the event?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 1

Not sure -didn't try it

Way too long

Too long \

ANSWER CHOICES
Too short

About right

Too long

Way too long

Not sure -didn't try it

TOTAL

Q6

About right

RESPONSES
0.00%
79.17%
12.50%
417%

417%

Please rate these parts of the event.

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0
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24
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OPINION

NO
OPINION
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Instructions

Rallye
School

Help Desk
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Scoresheet
Process
Critique
Protest
Process
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Meeting
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Are there additional places you recommend we publicize
our events? If so, where?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 14

Q8

Do you know of other rallye-like events that you think

rallye participants might enjoy? If so, where would they
find information?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 14

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re D

& SHARE SETTINGS
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Please share any other comments such as most and least
favorite gimmicks, other aspects of this rallye, or rallyes in
general.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 13

Q10

Optional: Share your name, class, and contact information.
We will not publish this information in the survey results.

Answered: 14 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re D & SHARE SETTINGS 25 responses


https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2F&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw%7Ctwcamp%5Ebuttonembed%7Ctwterm%5Eshare%7Ctwgr%5E&text=Check%20out%20these%20results%3A%20&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-det6qH_2B1EU_2BXAFlzQzfQHA_3D_3D%2F&via=SurveyMonkey
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?kid_directed_site=0&sdk=joey&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-det6qH_2B1EU_2BXAFlzQzfQHA_3D_3D%2F&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=share_button
https://www.surveymonkey.com/

City
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email Address

Phone Number

Check out our sample surveys and create your own now!

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re

Powered by ® SurveyMonkey’

& SHARE SETTINGS

92.86%

92.86%

0.00%

78.57%

64.29%

0.00%

Share

Tweet

13

13

Share

Q L WviTE

25 responses


https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/survey-templates/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/user/sign-up/?ut_source=sp_content_footer&ut_source2=new_analyze_content_footer
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2F&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw%7Ctwcamp%5Ebuttonembed%7Ctwterm%5Eshare%7Ctwgr%5E&text=Check%20out%20these%20results%3A%20&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-det6qH_2B1EU_2BXAFlzQzfQHA_3D_3D%2F&via=SurveyMonkey
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?kid_directed_site=0&sdk=joey&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.surveymonkey.com%2Fresults%2FSM-det6qH_2B1EU_2BXAFlzQzfQHA_3D_3D%2F&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=share_button
https://www.surveymonkey.com/

